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UC ACADEMY
ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB

Boosters Club 2021-22 Calendar

Boosters Club meetings are only for those who are in the official Boosters Club (Executive
Committee, Parent Representatives, and Golf Committee). Parent Representatives will be
limited to two per sport. If you are interested in joining the Boosters Club, please contact
the President, Marissa Forte, at boosters@UCAcademy.org.

Date Time | Location Event
Saturday, July 31* 8:30am | Mimis Café Executive Committee Meeting
Saturday, August 28™ 8:30am | Mimis Café Boosters Club Meeting
Friday, September 10th | 3:00pm Quad Homecoming Festival
Friday, September 1oth | 7:00pm | UCA Field Homecoming Game
Tuesday, October 5™ 6:00pm Gym Volleyball Game

Senior Recognition

Football Game

Saturday, October 16™ | 11:00am | UCA Field Senior Recognition
(Football, Cheer & CC)
Saturday, November 6th | 8:30am | Mimis Café Boosters Club Meeting
Saturday, January 8" 8:30am | Mimis Café Boosters Club Meeting
Tuesday, February 1* 3:00pm | UCA Field | Soccer Game / Senior Recognition
Girls Basketball Game
d Boys Basketball Game
Thursday, February 3 6:30pm Gym SZnior Recognition
(Girls BB & Boys BB)
Saturday, February 26™ | 8:30am | Mimis Café Boosters Club Meeting
Saturday, March 19th 8:30am | Mimis Café Boosters Club Meeting
Monday, March 28th 1:oopm | Sierra Lakes Golf Tournament
Saturday, April 2™ 8:30am | Mimis Café Boosters Club Meeting
Baseball Game
Baseball

Tuesday, April 19" 3:15pm Senior Recognition

Field (Baseball and Track & Field)

Softball Game

. th . .
Tuesday, April 26 3:a5pm | Softball Field Senior Recognition

Mimis Café: 10909 Foothill Blvd. Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
Baseball Field: 8408 Rochester Ave. Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
Softball Field: (Garcia Park) 13150 Garcia Dr. Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91739

**Events, dates, and times are subject to change**
**Some event dates & times are pending game confirmation**
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